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DATE DAY RACE SITE TIME 

Aug 21 Sat Furlow Fast Foot Invitational Americus 9:00 

Aug 28 Sat Southland Raider Run #1 Home 8:30 

Sept 4 Sat Open ----- ----- 

Sept 11 Sat Lee County Invitational Leesburg 8:30 

Sept 18 Sat Deerfield Invitational Albany 8:00 

Sept 25 Sat Southland Raider Run #2 Home 8:30 

Oct 2 Sat Westover Invitational Albany 8:00 

Oct 9 Sat GISA MS YR-End Macon 9:00 

Oct 16 Sat Grove Classic Invitational Rochelle 8:30 

Oct 23 Sat Region 3AAA Race Home 9:00 

Oct 30 Sat Open ----- ----- 

Nov 6 Sat GISA State Championships Macon 9:00 


